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 ACTIVE REPEATERS  AND SIMPLEX FREQUENCIES           REV 8/9/2018
 FOR PUBLIC SAFETY AND EMERGENCY USE 

CHANNEL
NUMBER  OUTPUT FREQ.  OFFSET TONE CALL LOCATION OWNER

1                 146.610  -600 W4MLB MELBOURNE PCARS
2                 146.850  -600 107.2 W4MLB PALM BAY PCARS
3                 146.580  SIMPLEX W4MLB MELBOURNE PCARS
4                 147.135  600 107.2/107.2 K4EOC ROCKLEDGE EOC
5                 145.540  SIMPLEX K4EOC RACES Bay EOC
6 145.010 WINLINK W2PH-10 PALM BAY DCS
7                 146.970  -600 107.2 K4KSC TITUSVILLE TARC
8                 146.910  -600 107.2 K4KSC TITUSVILLE TARC
9                 146.775  -600 100 KD4HNW MIMS TARC
10                 146.595  SIMPLEX K4KSC NORTH REGIONTARC
11                 145.370  -600 156.7 W2SDB COCOA IRARC
12                 146.480  SIMPLEX W4NLX CENTRAL REG IRARC
13                 147.255  600 107.2 K4DCS PALM BAY DCS
14                 146.550  SIMPLEX K4DCS SOUTH REGIONDCS
15                 147.075  600 107.2/107.2 K4EOC North tower EOC
16                 146.895  -600 107.2/107.2 K4EOC South tower EOC
17                 146.520  SIMPLEX NATIONAL CALL
18                 145.130  -600 107.2 INDIAN RIVER AB4AZ
19                 145.350  -600 103.5 OSCEOLA K1XC
20                 145.470  -600 107.2 K4HRS MELBOURNE HIRAC
21                 145.490  -600 100 WN3DHI TITUSVILLE NORTH NET
22                 146.880  -600 107.2 W4NLX ROCKLEDGE IRARC
23                 146.940  -600 K4GCC ROCKLEDGE LISATS
24                 147.240  600 123 VOLUSIA VARES
25                 147.330 600 107.2 K4NBR TITUSVILLE NBARC
26                 147.630 107.2 N4TDX TITUSVILLE NBARC
27
28
29
30 145.010 WINLINK W2PH-10 PALM BAY DCS
31 145.090 PCARS W4MLB-2 MELBOURNE PCARS
32 145.770 SEDAN KD4MWO-4 TITUSVILLE N2DB

50                 146.610  -600 W4MLB MELBOURNE PCARS
51                 146.850  -600 107.2 W4MLB PALM BAY PCARS
52                 146.580  SIMPLEX W4MLB MELBOURNE PCARS
53                 147.135  600 107.2/107.2 K4EOC ROCKLEDGE EOC
54                 145.540  SIMPLEX K4EOC RACES Bay EOC
55 145.010 WINLINK W2PH-10 PALM BAY DCS
56                 146.970  -600 107.2 K4KSC TITUSVILLE TARC
57                 146.910  -600 107.2 K4KSC TITUSVILLE TARC
58                 146.775  -600 100 KD4HNW MIMS TARC
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59                 146.595  SIMPLEX K4KSC NORTH REGIONTARC
60                 145.370  -600 156.7 W2SDB COCOA IRARC
61                 146.480  SIMPLEX W4NLX CENTRAL REG IRARC
62                 147.255  600 107.2 K4DCS PALM BAY DCS
63                 146.550  SIMPLEX K4DCS SOUTH REGIONDCS
64                 147.075  600 107.2/107.2 K4EOC North tower EOC
65                 146.895  -600 107.2/107.2 K4EOC South tower EOC
66                 146.520  SIMPLEX NATIONAL CALL
67                 145.130  -600 107.2 INDIAN RIVER AB4AZ
68                 145.350  -600 103.5 OSCEOLA K1XC
69                 145.470  -600 107.2 K4HRS MELBOURNE HIRAC
70                 145.490  -600 100 WN3DHI TITUSVILLE NORTH NET
71                 146.880  -600 107.2 W4NLX ROCKLEDGE IRARC
72                 146.940  -600 K4GCC ROCKLEDGE LISATS
73                 147.240  600 123 VOLUSIA VARES
74                 147.330 600 107.2 K4NBR TITUSVILLE NBARC
75                 147.630 107.2 N4TDX TITUSVILLE NBARC
76
77
78
79 145.010 WINLINK W2PH-10 PALM BAY DCS
80 145.090 PCARS W4MLB-2 MELBOURNE PCARS
81 145.770 SEDAN KD4MWO-4 TITUSVILLE N2DB
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